

On Thursday, October 24 and Friday, October 25 at Grand Casino Hotel & Conference in Shawnee. OK



Registration 9:00 am • Tee off 10:00 am • Lunch ProvidedFire Lake Golf Course, 1901 S. Gordon Cooper Dr. Shawnee, OK 74801

After the Platinum, Gold, & Silver tier sponsorships are finalized, we will then open booth spaces that are available to Bronze Membership on a FCFS basis.

 $\star\star\star$ Due to limited space, Fall Conference booths are limited to 57 $\star\star\star$

\$5000 Gold OROS Sponsorship

- 2024-2025 Membership for a year
- Best available booth placement at Annual Conference
- Choice of Hole setup at 3rd Annual OROS Golf Tournament Wed. Oct 23 FireLake
- Company logo on 2-golf banners
- Thursday breakfast co-sponsor during Conference
- Thursday lunch co-sponsor during Fall Conference
- OROS news/email blasts

Company logo on the following

- Company logo on digital marquee during Golf Tournament and Annual Conference
- Website recognition w/ logo and hyper-link on homepage
- Website recognition w/ logo to include hyperlink
- Annual Conference recognition w/logo in program
- Scholarship sponsor recognition

\$2500 Silver OROS Sponsorship

- 2024-2025 Membership
- Booth during OROS Annual Conference
- OROS Conference Program recognition
- Hole sponsor and/or setup at the 3rd Annual OROS Golf Tournament Wed. Oct 23 Fire Lake
- Scholarship sponsor recognition
- · Company logo on 2 golf banners
- Webpage recognition
- News/Email Blasts

\$1000 Bronze OROS Sponsorship

- 2024-2025 Membership
- Booth during OROS Annual Conference **if available** see details above**
- OROS Conference program recognition
- News/Email Blasts

Basic Associate Membership Details

\$400 OROS Membership – includes News/Email Blasts \$400 OROS Conference Booth **if available** details above**

\$200 OROS Conference Program recognition

Company/Contact Name:	_
Email address/Phone number:	
Billing Address:	
New or Existing sponsor: Y N	

Make checks payable to: OROS PO Box 536, Weatherford, OK 73096 (payments must be received by September 1st, 2024. We will also need a high resolution copy of company logo.

For sponsorship opportunities or questions, please contact Michelle Cruff at mcruff@pearsonlegalpc.com or 405-548-5959





